2025 PAAR AFFILIATES LIST

BesTitle Agency Amy Gilbert

Blake Home Inspections Shannon Pettit

Byrd House Inspections Mike Byrd

Campbell Trembly Electric Daniel Campbell

CLL Appraisals, LLC Chayce Lemley

Community Bank Renee Harold

Christman Inspections Travis Christman

Cross Country Home Inspectors Jamie Brough

Eastern Burkholder Extermination Beth Cozzens

Elie Pest Management Ryan Allman

Exterior Property Maintenance Brandon Parsons

First Mutual Bank Cathy Barker

Fork in the Road Home Inspections Phillip Riggs

Fortress Inspections Justin O’bryon

G & H Inspections Andy Fenton

Golden & Amos Tim Amos

Guard Home Warranty Marilyn Lovejoy

Home Warranty, Inc. Debbie Christian

Huntington Bank Barb Close

Inspectech Gary Flanigan

Integrity Home Inspections Michael Reel

Movement Mortgage Mark Heitman

MOV Radon Specialists Levi Tucker

681-588-0288
304-588-5911
304-834-6419
740-760-3781
304-374-5572
304-420-5678
740-350-3390
304-299-8121
740-423-6887
740-516-4055
304-916-6117
304-422-1212
304-935-0074
304-482-6601
304-210-1696
304-485-3851
681-910-9737
571-235-6924
740-525-6289
304-210-1696
304-482-0039
877-314-1499
618-790-6088



Palmer & Associates David Palmer

Peoples Bank Thomas Moat

Pleasants County Bank  Haley Meredith, Liz Bleakley

Premier Home Inspections Kaleb Lawrence

Prime Lending Janice Wigal
Ram Jack of WV Jodie Bonnette
Rate Mortgage Brooke Hanna
Quantum Inspections Roy Stanley

Sound Investment Inspections Jason Sylvester
Stockton Mortgage David Houser

Total Choice Mortgage Michael Farrell

United Bank Bailee Ullman
Waters Fanta Insurance Amy Caruthers
WesBanco Molly Savilla

Williamstown National Bank Lea Ann Fruner

Consumer Credit Counseling Shelene Shrewsberry
Services of MOV

2025 APPRAISERS LIST

Absolute Appraisals Travis Cox

Braham Appraisal service Rick Braham

CCL Appraisals Chayce Lemley
Elite Appraisals Pam Underwood

PRC Appraisals Sean Andrews

304-422-1600
740-374-6114
304-488-6261
913-708-4061
740-350-1789
740-374-2362
304-451-1740
740-706-0131
304-488-2701
740-525-6291
304-982-7986
304-424-8607
304-485-5569
304-905-7433
304-375-6262
304-485-3286

304-481-2003

304-481-7581

304-374-5572

304-488-1130

304-485-2283



Precision Appraisals

SG Appraisals
Schwendeman Appraisals
Steven Scohy Associates

The Appraisal Company

Russel Rice

Stephen Gallagher
Jason Schwendeman
Steven Scohy Associates

William Rea

304-420-9064

740-350-5774

304-481-9292

304-482-7170

304-684-9250



