

2025 PAAR AFFILIATES LIST

BesTitle Agency	Amy Gilbert	681-588-0288
Blake Home Inspections	Shannon Pettit	304-588-5911
Byrd House Inspections	Mike Byrd	304-834-6419
Campbell Trembly Electric	Daniel Campbell	740-760-3781
CLL Appraisals, LLC	Chayce Lemley	304-374-5572
Community Bank	Renee Harold	304-420-5678
Christman Inspections	Travis Christman	740-350-3390
Cross Country Home Inspectors	Jamie Brough	304-299-8121
Eastern Burkholder Extermination	Beth Cozzens	740-423-6887
Elie Pest Management	Ryan Allman	740-516-4055
Exterior Property Maintenance	Brandon Parsons	304-916-6117
First Mutual Bank	Cathy Barker	304-422-1212
Fork in the Road Home Inspections	Phillip Riggs	304-935-0074
Fortress Inspections	Justin O'bryon	304-482-6601
G & H Inspections	Andy Fenton	304-210-1696
Golden & Amos	Tim Amos	304-485-3851
Guard Home Warranty	Marilyn Lovejoy	681-910-9737
Home Warranty, Inc.	Debbie Christian	571-235-6924
Huntington Bank	Barb Close	740-525-6289
Inspectech	Gary Flanigan	304-210-1696
Integrity Home Inspections	Michael Reel	304-482-0039
Movement Mortgage	Mark Heitman	877-314-1499
MOV Radon Specialists	Levi Tucker	618-790-6088

Palmer & Associates	David Palmer	304-422-1600
Peoples Bank	Thomas Moat	740-374-6114
Pleasants County Bank	Haley Meredith, Liz Bleakley	304-488-6261
Premier Home Inspections	Kaleb Lawrence	913-708-4061
Prime Lending	Janice Wigal	740-350-1789
Ram Jack of WV	Jodie Bonnette	740-374-2362
Rate Mortgage	Brooke Hanna	304-451-1740
Quantum Inspections	Roy Stanley	740-706-0131
Sound Investment Inspections	Jason Sylvester	304-488-2701
Stockton Mortgage	David Houser	740-525-6291
Total Choice Mortgage	Michael Farrell	304-982-7986
United Bank	Bailee Ullman	304-424-8607
Waters Fanta Insurance	Amy Caruthers	304-485-5569
WesBanco	Molly Savilla	304-905-7433
Williamstown National Bank	Lea Ann Fruner	304-375-6262
Consumer Credit Counseling Services of MOV	Shelene Shrewsberry	304-485-3286

2025 APPRAISERS LIST

Absolute Appraisals	Travis Cox	304-481-2003
Braham Appraisal service	Rick Braham	304-481-7581
CCL Appraisals	Chayce Lemley	304-374-5572
Elite Appraisals	Pam Underwood	304-488-1130
PRC Appraisals	Sean Andrews	304-485-2283

Precision Appraisals	Russel Rice	304-420-9064
SG Appraisals	Stephen Gallagher	740-350-5774
Schwendeman Appraisals	Jason Schwendeman	304-481-9292
Steven Scohy Associates	Steven Scohy Associates	304-482-7170
The Appraisal Company	William Rea	304-684-9250